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CaP | Na/k I CaX |z-.-cu'mug Callg | FalCu

l
167 .51 42 |9.23 25.00 20.83 .38
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CalPk | FalPb | FelMg

SelHg | Zn/Cd | ZniHg | 5/Hy

SiCd | S/Pb
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RATIO

SRR L

S/Cu |

CALCULATED VALUE
rrant Proviong
833.33

8.75
325.00
250.00

29500.00
59000.00
40.00

2815.38
60.00
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400.00
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